
Lakeus-Cup 1/2020 Hiukkavaara 6.6.2020 

Pistooli H: 

Nimi 
pistooli 
pisteet yhdistys 

Aalto Mikko 90 ORUK 

Majava Lasse 87 ORUK 

Estola Markku 85 ORUK 

Kuiri Timo 83 ORUK 

Pennanen Juha 81 PAM 

Kauppi Miikka 80 RUA 

Syri Juhani 74 
Muhoksen 
Res 

Lappi Sami 74 ORUK 

Mäntyniemi Jarkko 71 RUA 

Tuorila Tomi 67 OuRes 

Prokkola Hannu 65 Lakeuden Res 

Myllymäki Jani 65 
Muhoksen 
Res 

Kauppinen Toni 62 Tyrnävä Res 

Kalttonen Jani 54 
Muhoksen 
Res 

Sandvik Ari 48 Vihannin Res 

Parkkila Pasi 35 Vihannin Res 

 

Pistooli H50: 

pistooli H50 
pistooli 
pisteet yhdistys 

Rautio Eero 85 Vihannin Res 

Välipirtti Pekka 82 ORUK 

Koskela Jukka 82 ORUK 

Leinonen Paavo 81 ORUK 

Haapa-aho Ari 79 
Haapaveden 
Res 

Molander Tapio 76 OuRes 

Aho Jorma 70 Tyrnävä Res 

Vuoti Arto 58 Lakeuden Res 

Honkala Jukka 58 Vihannin Res 

Pelkonen Ilkka 58 Tyrnävä Res 

Ranta Sakari 54 RUA 

Hiltunen Arto 53 OuRes 

Jääskeläinen Matti 52 OuRes 

Siira Jouko 41 Kempele Res 

Vuoti Jari-Pekka 30 Lakeuden Res 

Sandvik Pekka 18 Vihannin Res 

 

 

 

 



 

Reskiv H: 

Nimi 
kivääri 
pisteet laji sarja yhdistys 

Kuiri Timo 99 reskiv H ORUK 

Kauppi Miikka 99 reskiv H RUA 

Pennanen Juha 99 reskiv H PAM 

Lappi Sami 94 reskiv H ORUK 

Aalto Mikko 94 reskiv H ORUK 

Mäntyniemi Jarkko 92 reskiv H RUA 

Parkkila Pasi 90 reskiv H Vihannin Res 

Syri Juhani 87 reskiv H 
Muhoksen 
Res 

Kalttonen Jani 86 reskiv H 
Muhoksen 
Res 

Estola Markku 81 reskiv H ORUK 

 

Reskiv H50: 

Nimi 
kivääri 
pisteet laji sarja yhdistys 

Rautio Eero 96 reskiv H50 Vihannin Res 

Haapa-aho Ari 95 reskiv H50 
Haapaveden 
Res 

Koskela Jukka 95 reskiv H50 ORUK 

Leinonen Paavo 94 reskiv H50 ORUK 

Ranta Sakari 94 reskiv H50 RUA 

Siira Jouko 77 reskiv H50 Kempele Res 

 

Tolppajyvä: 

Nimi 
kivääri 
pisteet yhdistys 

Prokkola Hannu 99 Lakeuden Res 

Välipirtti Pekka 96 ORUK 

Torvinen Aimo 95 RUA 

Jääskeläinen Matti 94 OuRes 

Myllymäki Jani 94 
Muhoksen 
Res 

Majava Lasse 91 ORUK 

Vuoti Arto 91 Lakeuden Res 

Vuoti Jari-Pekka 91 Lakeuden Res 

Sandvik Ari 90 Vihannin Res 

Molander Tapio 88 OuRes 

Sandvik Pekka 87 Vihannin Res 

Tuorila Tomi 87 OuRes 

Pelkonen Ilkka 87 Tyrnävä Res 

Aho Jorma 85 Tyrnävä Res 

Kauppinen Toni 85 Tyrnävä Res 

Honkala Jukka 85 Vihannin Res 

 


